
Roller Blinds

SPECIFICATION

MIN & MAX SIZES 
Product

Senses Chain Operated

Senses Spring Operated

Senses 38 Battery Motor

Max. Width

2400mm 2400mm

2100mm

2400mm

300mm 300mm 32mm

38mm

32mm

300mm

300mm

596mm

750mm

2400mm

2400mm

Min. Width Max. Drop Min. Drop Tube Size

Senses

•	 Senses Roller Types: motorised, chain operated, spring 
motorised, chain operated, spring operated. 

•	 Senses Roller Blinds utilise 32mm tube for chain and spring        
operated blinds and 38mm tube for motorised option.

•	 Motorised option includes 38 Dream Roller motor.              

•	             
•	 Sewn bottom bar supplied as standard, or you can upgrade 

to Senses bottom bar at no extra charge.
•	 Senses fascia will add 40mm to the blind size.
•	 Thicker fabrics may not be suitable for long drops (over 

2000mm drop).
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Bottom Bar Finish Options

Exposed Covered

Flush End Cap

White Flush End Caps

Available with the same bottom bar and 
end cap colours as the Senses fascia.

Available with the same end cap colours 
as the Senses fascia.

Not available with thicker fabrics. 

For covered Senses bottom bars.
Available only with White Flush End Caps.


