

Senses Roller Blinds

SPECIFICATION

- Senses Roller Types: motorised, chain operated, spring operated.
- Senses Roller Blinds utilise 32mm tube for chain and spring operated blinds and 38mm tube for motorised option.
- Motorised option includes 38 Dream Roller motor.

- Sewn bottom bar supplied as standard, or you can upgrade to Senses bottom bar at no extra charge.
- Senses fascia will add 40mm to the blind size.
- Thicker fabrics may not be suitable for long drops (over 2000mm drop).

MIN & MAX SIZES

Product	Max. Width	Min. Width	Max. Drop	Min. Drop	Tube Size
Senses Chain Operated	2400mm	300mm	2400mm	300mm	32mm
Senses 38 Battery Motor	2400mm	596mm	2100mm	300mm	38mm
Senses Spring Operated	2400mm	750mm	2400mm	300mm	32mm

Top-fix Installation Face-fix Installation **EXPLODED DIAGRAM** Window Recess Window Recess Top-fix Bracket Face-fix Bracket Face-fix Bracket Top-fix Bracket Fascia End Cap **Fascia** Roller Fascia **End Cap Roller Blind Fabric Bottom Bar End Cap Bottom Bar End Cap Bottom Bar**

Fascias White Silver **Antharcite** Black Cream **Fascia End Caps** White Chrome **Anthracite Black Chrome** Cream Clear



Bottom Bar Finish Options



Exposed

Available with the same bottom bar and end cap colours as the Senses fascia.



Covered

Available with the same end cap colours as the Senses fascia.

Not available with thicker fabrics.



Flush End Cap

For covered Senses bottom bars. Available only with White Flush End Caps.



White Flush End Caps